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Contact Info:
NASA Safety

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.gov/
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Donna Dubuisson
donna.a.dubuisson@nasa.gov

228-688-1167
228-688-3701 fax

Mike Rewis
mike.j.rewis@nasa.gov

228-688-2663 
288-688-3701 fax

Elizabeth Calantoni
elizabeth.calantoni@nasa.gov

228-688-1804
228-688-2760 fax

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.gov/
mailto:kathy.a.cooper@nasa.gov
mailto:kathy.a.cooper@nasa.gov
mailto:kathy.a.cooper@nasa.gov


Contact Info:
BASTION/SACOM Safety

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.gov/
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John Lindsay, CSP
john.d.lindsay@nasa.gov

228-688-2557 phone
288-688-3503 fax
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Donald Smith, CHST
donald.g.smith-1@nasa.gov

228-688-1085 phone
228-688-3701 fax

George Turner
george.turner@nasa.gov

228-688-2445 phone
288-688-3503 fax

Mark Bridenbeck, TES
mark.a.bridenbeck@nasa.gov

228-688-1732 phone
228-688-3701 fax

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.gov/
mailto:john.d.lindsay@nasa.gov
mailto:donald.g.smith-1@nasa.gov
mailto:kathy.a.cooper@nasa.gov
mailto:mark.a.bridenbeck@nasa.gov


Construction Safety Report:   
01 Feb – 10 Feb 2018  
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Level 1 Severity : 0
(Corrected on the spot)

Level 2 Severity : 0
(Corrective action documented)

Mishaps: 0 / Close Calls: 0 



Construction Safety Report:   
12 Feb – 17 Feb 2018    
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Level 1 Severity : 1
(Corrected on the spot)

― WP3 - Contractor failed to use required ground fault circuit interrupter. 
Ref: 29CFR1926.404 (b) (1) (ii). Corrected on the spot. SHEtrak Closed. ID# 84837 

Level 2 Severity : 0
(Corrective action documented)

Mishaps: 0 / Close Calls: 0 



Construction Safety Findings:   
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Construction Safety Report:   
19 Feb – 24 Feb 2018    
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Level 1 Severity : 0
(Corrected on the spot)

Level 2 Severity : 0
(Corrective action documented)

Mishaps: 0 / Close Calls: 0 



Questions/Discussion

http://constructionsafety.ssc.nasa.gov/
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